MENU

KADEAEXY & POOHMATA COFFEES & BEVERAGES

EAANVIKOG KAPEG €5.00
Greek coffee

AITTAOG EAANVIKOG KAMEG €5.50
Double Greek coffee

Eompéco €5.00
Espresso

Eompéoco vrekageive €5. 00
Espresso decaffeinated

Eompéoco ®pévTo €5.00
Espresso Freddo

AITTAOG EoTrpéco €6.00
Double Espresso

KarrouToivo €6.00
Cappuccino

KatrouTtoivo viekapeive €6.00
Cappuccino decaffeinated

AITTAGG KaTrouToivo €6. 50
Double Cappuccino

KatrouTtoivo ®pévro €6.00
Cappuccino Freddo

Kapég pitpou €5. 00
Filter coffee

Neokage, Neokagpe ppaTé €5.00
Nescafe, iced Nescafe (frappe)

DPATTE PE TTAYWTO €8. 50
Nescafe (frappe) with ice cream

MiAk otk €9.00
Milk shake

YOKOAATA KpLA / (0T €6. 50
Chocolate cold or hot

YTokoAaTa kpva / CeoTn Viennois €7.50
Chocolate cold or hot Viennois

Todi ye Sidpopeg yevoeig/ Aiipopa poTava €4.50
Flavored tea / various herbs

MNaywpévo Todi e SIAPopES YeLOEIG €4.50
Ice flavored tea

SPECIAL COFFEES

Irish coffee (Irish whisky, filtered coffee, cream €10. 00
Baileys coffee (Baileys, filtered coffee, cream) €10. 00
OPEXKOI XYMOI FRESH JUICES

DLOIKOG XLUOG TTOPTOKAAI €7.00
Fresh orange juice

DLOIKOG XLUOG AVAUEIKTOC €8. 50
Assorted fresh fruit juice

SMOOTHIES

Smoothies — Mmavava - (Mmmavava, yiaoLETl, YAAQ, PEA, KaveAa, TTayo) €9. 00
Smoothies — Banana - (Banana, yogurt, milk, honey, cinnamon, ice)
Smoothies - ®pdovAa kal Poddakivo €9.00
(PpaovAa, poddkivo, TTAYwWTO Pavilia, YaAq)

Smoothies- Strawberries and Peach - (Strawberries, peach, vanilla ice, milk)

XYMOI / ®POYTOINOTA JUICES / JUICE DRINKS

MopTokdAAl, Poddakivo, Avava, Mmtavava, Agpovi, Ntoudrta €6.00
Orange, Peach, Pineapple, Banana, Lemon, Tomato

ANAWYKTIKA SOFT DRINKS

Coca cola, Coca cola light, Coca cola zero, Sprite, Fanta, €5.00
Lemon, Soda Water, Tonic 250ml, Red Bull 250 ml

MeTaAAIkS vepd (0,5lt) €2. 50
Mineral water (0,51t)

MEeTAANIKO vepd (TAT) €5.00
Mineral water (11t)

AvBpakoLXO vepO (750ml) €5.50
Sparkling water (750ml)

Meppié (330ml) €6. 50

Perrier (330ml)

MIMYPEX BEERS

Alfa, Amstel, Heineken, Mamos 0, 33cl
Amstel Free 0, 33

Alfa Draft 0, 30cl

Alfa Draft 0, 50cl

Heineken draft 0, 30cl

Heineken draft 0, 50cl

Alfa Weiss O, 50cl

Imported beers 0,33cl

ATIEPITI® APERITIF

Oulo (Mivi, Bappayiavvn) / Ouzo
Martini (Dry, Bianco, Rosso)
Campari

Aperol

Sambuca White Molinari

Kir Royale

KPAXIA WINES

YepeAN “TopTA" AcLkoG 187mll
Semeli "Giorti” white wine 187ml
Mikpn ZToo®INIG AELKOG 187ml
Mikri Strofilia white wine 187ml
YepéAn “Opeivos HAlog™” Polé
Semeli "Orinos Helios” Rose wine
YepeAn “TNopTA" EpuBpoc 187mil
Semeli “Giorti"” red wine 187ml
Mikpn IZTpo®INid EpuBpog 187ml
Mikri Strofilia red wine 187ml
Gancia Moscato D'Asfi 187ml
Gancia Prosecco 200ml

OINOINNEYMATQAH SPIRITS

GIN
(Gordon'’s, Beefeater's, Tanqueray, Bombay Sapphire)

VODKA
(Smirnoff Red, Stolichnaya, Absolute, Absolute North,
Smirnoff North, Ursus Rotter)

RUM
(Bacardi white, Captain Morgan Black, Pampero Blanco)

TEQUILA
(Jose Cuervo Classico, Jose Cuervo Especial)
Jose Cuervo Black Medallion)

WHISKIES

Regular Blend

(Johnnie Walker Red, Haig, Ballantine’s, Cutty Sark, Bell's,
Dewar's, Famous Grouse, J&B, Jameson)

Premium Blend

(Johnnie Walker Black, Chivas Regal 12 Y.O.)

Johnnie Walker Green

Johnnie Walker Gold

Malt

(Cardhu, Glenfiddich 12 Y.O., Lagavulin, Oban, Talisker,
Gragganmore, Dalwhinnie, Glenkinchie)

Bourbon and Canadian whisky

(Jim Beam, Canadian Club, Jack Daniels)

COGNAC

Martell VS

Henessy VS

Martell VSOP / Courvoisier VSOP
Remy Martin VSOP, Henessy VSOP

BRANDIES

Metala 5% / Metaxa 5*
MeTala 7* / Metaxa 7*
Metagd 12* / Metaxa 12* dry

€6.
€6.
€6.
€7.
€6.
€7.
€7.
€7.

€9.
€11.
€11.
€11.
€11.
€12.

€6.

€8.

€7.

€6.

€8.

€10.
€11.

€12.

€12.

€12.

€12.

€12.

€15.
€18.
€21.
€17.

€12.

€15.
€15.
€17.
€17.

€10.
€12.
€15.

00
00
00
00
00
00
50
50

00
00
00
00
00
50

00

00

00

00

00

00
00

00

00

00

00

00

00
00
00
00

00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00



LIQUERS

Baileys

Amaretto di Saronno
Cachaca
Cointreau

Grand Marnier
Kahlua

Tia Maria
Drambuie

Malibu

Batida de Coco
Southern Comfort

PORTS & DIGESTIVES

Mastiha

Limoncello

Nonino Grappa Merlot
Nonino Grappa Chardonnay
Sandeman

Fernet Branca

Jagermeister

KOKTEIA COCKTAILS

Alexander

(Brandy, Creme de Cacao dark, cream)
French connection

(Cognac amaretto)

Manhattan

(Rye whisky, sweet red vermouth, Angostura bitters)
Maoijito

(Rum, mint, lime, sugar, soda water)
Caipirinha

(Cachaca, lime, fine sugar)

Black Russian

(Vodka, Kahlua)

White Russian

(Vodka, Kahlua, Cream)

Caipirosca

(Vodka, lime, fine sugar)

B-52

(Coffee liqueur, Irish cream, Grand Marnier)
Rusty nail

(Drambuie, Scotch whisky)
Whisky sour

(Whisky, lemon juice, syrup)
Margarita

(Tequila, triple sec, lime juice)
Dry Martini

(Gin, dry vermouth)

Cosmopolitan

(Vodka citron, triple sec, lime juice, cranberry juice)
Daquiri

(White rum, lime juice, gum syrup)

Banana Daiquiri

(Banana, White rum, lime juice, gum syrup)
Strawberry Margarita

(Fresh Strawberries, Tequila, triple sec, lime juice)
Negroni

(Campairi, Dry Gin, Martini)

SHOTS

ATIAG

Simple

YTTIECIOA
Special

Shaker 12 shots

BY THE BOTTLE

WHISKY REGULAR BLEND
(Johnnie Walker Red, Haig, Ballantine’s, Grants,

Cutty Sark, Bell's, Dewar's, Famous Grouse, J&B, Jameson)
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(Smirnoff Red, Stolichnaya, Absolut, Ursus Rotter)
50 POYMI - RUM €100. 00
50 (Bacardi white, Captain Morgan Black, Pampero Blanco)
50 TZIN - GIN €100. 00
50 (Gordon'’s, Beefeater's Tanqueray, Bombay Sapphire)
50 WHISKY PREMIUM BLEND €130. 00
50 (Johnnie Walker Black, Johnnie Walker Green,
50 Chivas Regal 12 Y.O, Dimple 15 Y.O, Famous Grouse 12 Y.O)
50 Johnnie Walker Gold €160. 00
50
50 2AMITANIEX CHAMPAGNES
»0 Cuvee Laurent (750ml) €60. 00
Moet et Chandon Brut (750ml) €110. 00
Dom Perignon (750ml) €210. 00
28 Cair Brut (200mi) £€10. 50
50 2NAKXZ SNACKS
28 TOOT, Ye KATTVIOTH YAAOTTOLAQ Kal TLEI €6. 50
50 Toast with smoked turkey and cheese
50 Club sandwich pe katmvioTH YOAOTTOLAQ, UTTEIKOV,
UAPOULAI, VTOUATa Jaylovéela €12.00
Smoked turkey club sandwich with bacon, leftuce,
fomato and mayonnaise
50 3 TTIKG PETAG UE HAPPEAGSa Bepikoko €12.00
Feta cheese sticks with apricot jom
50 3% Tpayavoi VIOUATOKEPTESEG e CAATOA YIAOLETIOV €12.50
Crispy cherry tomato balls with yoghurt sauce
50 3 Nitoa NatmoNITava pe VIouAaTa uoToapéAa Kai BAcINKO €13.00
Pizza Napolitana with fomato, mozzarella and basil
50 Mikpd burgers pe Topi cheddar & TnyaviTég TTATATEG €14.00
Mini- burgers with cheddar cheese and French fries
50 MoIKIAIQ TOPIWV 1 AAAAVTIKGV €14.00
- Platter with cheese or cold cuts
- EMIAOPIIA DESSERTS
TAPTA Ye KpEUA PTTAvVAvVACS, AAULPEN KapauéAa kal crumble €8.00
50 Tart with banana cream, salted caramel and crumble
ITAAIKO TIPAUICOL CEPPRIPICUEVO TE TTOTAPI €8.00
50 Italian firamisu served in a glass
YOLPAE COKOAATAG He TTAYWTO PaviAia €8.00
50 Chocolate soufflé with vanilla ice cream
Cheesecake €8.00
50 ZENE PE PPOLTA XAUNAGWY NITTAPWY €8.00
Low-faft fruit jelly
50 MNaywTd o€ SIAPOPESG YELOEIC (3 UTTAAEG) €8.00
Assortment of ice cream in various flavors (3 scoops)
50
H AioTa mouv akoAovBsi mepIAauBavel OAa ta aAAepyioyova TpOPIua cOUP@va e To Yrovpyeio
50 Ayporikng Avanroéng kai Tpopiuawyv. O akOAoLOES TPOPES evEéxeTal va BpickovTal oTa ¢paynta
TOL £0TIATOPIOL PAG. X TMEPITITCOON BITAPEN KATTOIAg AAAEPYIAg MAPAKAAG OTTGGS EVNUEPTETE TO
50 MPOCWITIKO TOL £0TIATOPIOL. AAAEPYIOYOVES TPOYES: AnunTpiakd, Ydapia kal ooTpakoelsn (uodia,
oTtpeidia, yapides KTA), Avyd, XIoyia, FAAa Kal YaAQKTOKOMIKG TIPoiovTa, =npoi Kaptroi, XéAvo,
50 MovoTtdpéa kai mpoidvra pe Baon tn yovordapsda (oivami), Imopol onoauiol, OeISEIG EVAOES.
50 The following list has all of the food allergy products according to the Ministry of Rural develop-
ment and food. The following foods might be in the dishes which you have ordered from the
50 restaurant. In case someone is allergic please inform our restaurant staff. Common food allergies:
Grains such as wheat, odts, rye, fish, shellfish (oyster, mussels-clam), seafood (octopus, shrimps
etc), eggs, soya, milk and dairy products, peanuts, tree nuts, celery, mustard, sesame seeds.
O1 mipég mepiIAaufavouvv OAeg Tig voplueg emPapovvoeig. All taxes are included in our prices.
50 Ayopavouikog vrmevbuvog cival o 6iebBLVTAG Tov §evobdoxeiov. O KatavalwTng &ev éxel
00 LITOXPEON VA MANPOEl £av 8¢ Adfel To vOuIPO TTapacTaTiko oroixeio (Amosei§n- TiuoAdyio)
Consumer is not obliged to pay if the notice of payment has not been received (Receipt - Invoice)
50
3%& Mepiéxel karewoypéva €ién / Contains frozen items
00
00
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